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2023 [sunDAY (Am)
Class: YOUTH 28-May | 11-Jun | 25-Jun | 09-Jul | 23-Jul| 30-Jul |20-Aug|03-Sep | 17-Sep | 01-Oct | POINTS | MAKE UP SEMI | FINAL
R1 R2 R3 R4 | R5 | Re R7 RS RO | R10 |DROPPED| POINTS |TOTAL|15-Oct|21-Oct

1 |JAMIE STEWIEN 102 | 11 11 11 | 11 11 11 10 11 15 0 131 | 17 27
2 |ETHAN CHOPRA 95 11 11 11 | 11 11 8 11 8 13 0 107 | s 20
3 |[TONGO CHAPMAN 56 8 7 8 6 6 10 11 0 8 88 8 16
4  |DYLAN BELLIVEAU 78 8 11 | 11 10 11 8 11 8 0 0 84 0 6
5  [TIMOTHYMOSKALENKO | 70 8 10 8 8 6 9 8 6 7 0 82 9 10
6  |EVAN WATSON 63 6 10 4 5 9 8 THIEE B 0 79 8 10
7 | DANIEL SANTOS 43 8 6 11 8 2 4 4 0 8 62 3 8
8  |LEO VALENTE 18 6 6 6 0 24 53 6 5
9 | TYLER DONLEAVY 37 8 5 3 6 8 4 2 1 0 0 39 2

10 |THOMAS LAVOIE 34 4 6 4 8 4 3 0 0 34

11 |THEOCHU 32 6 4 5 2 5 5 0 0 34 2

12 |OLIVIAZAMBRANO 20 2 2 4 4 4 1 0 3 34 5 6
13 | MIGUEL DURAN- 30 2 10 5 5 0 3 33

14 | PENNYELVIDGE 24 2 4 4 5 3 6 0 5 32 3 0
15 | WILLIAM LEBLANC 13 4 5 4 0 17 30

16 | BENJAMIN WRATTEN 29 5 4 3 6 6 5 0 0 29

17 |MIAGIATAS 24 4 2 3 2 8 3 0 5 29

18 | ADRIANO SPANO 28 2 6 8 3 4 0 0 28

19  |REMYLAVOIE 27 3 5 6 4 1 2 0 0 27

20 |OWEN DAHONICK 24 1 5 3 3 2 2 4 1 0 25 2

21 |JACK PEARSON 24 6 9 2 3 4 0 0 24

22 |MANSUR ASHDALI 23 11 6 6 0 0 23

23 |KOAMANZA 6 0 1 5 0 17 23

24 | NICHOLAS GIATAS 17 0 DQ 2 4 6 0 0 5 22

25 | ELLIEHOOKUMCHAND 17 1 3 2 4 0 3 1 0 0 17

26 |LIAM MEDEIROS 12 5 5 2 0 3 15

27 | AGUSTIN GROSS 14 4 4 1 0 0 14

28 | VINCENT WALTERS 8 0 1 0 4 0 6 14




29

ETHAN COLE

30

DENIS MEMEDOVSKI

31

DOMINIC DURAN-

32

DION MEMEDOVSKI
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33

IRENE XU

34

DARIO SPANO

35

AUSTIN SANTOS

36

ALEXANDER BAZAN
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MAKE-UP

VINCENT SPEDALIERE

MAKE-UP

ROCCO LAMANNA

MAKE-UP

MAKE-UP

THEO SANLI
OWEN MCEACHERN

MAKE-UP

LUC CHIENG

MAKE-UP

SUSANNAH LEJA

=l U

MAKE-UP

NATHANIEL DAVIS

MAKE-UP

COLE DAVIDSON

11

MAKE-UP

CHRISTOPHER

MAKE-UP

LUKE BULPITT

MAKE-UP

MATTEO CARNEALE

MAKE-UP

LUCA CARNEVALE

oo+

MAKE-UP

XAVIER LEJA

MAKE-UP

ETHAN HADAD

MAKE-UP

LUKA ERDELSAN

MAKE-UP

TRAVIS BALM

MAKE-UP

KENDRICK DEROUSIE

MAKE-UP

GISELLE DEROUSIE
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MAKE-UP

JULIUS CINA

MAKE-UP

MASON TANG

MAKE-UP

CHRISTIAN RIBIERO

MAKE-UP

SANTINO CINA

MAKE-UP

DELANO CINA

MAKE-UP

ROGER AVILA

MAKE-UP

JACOB CLARKE

(o<l MO0 SN N2 No )l NUSN § ]

MAKE-UP

MADELYN SEK

MAKE-UP

BENJAMIN VAN NIEKERK

11

MAKE-UP

ANTHONY GHAZARIN

Class:

TEEN

| 28-May | 11-Jun [25-Jun [ 09-Jul | 23-Jul [ 30-Jul [20-Aug|03-Sep | 17-Sep | 01-Oct | POINTS | MAKEUP |

| SEMI | FINAL I



Position |[Entrant Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 |DROPPED | POINTS |TOTAL | 15-Oct | 21-Oct
1 |EVAN CONRAD 87 11 11 | 11 11 8 11 11 5 0 98 | 10 6
2 |BORIS MOSKALENKO 77 9 8 11 10 8 8 6 11 0 91 15 10
3 |RYLEN KEELER 66 6 8 11 11 8 8 6 0 0 85 15 4
4 |HESHAM HINDI 73 10 10 6 9 8 11 6 6 7 0 81 5 10
5 |DJMCKEON 55 5 11 3 10 5 8 8 2 0 67 | 12 2
6 ASHLEY DONOHUE 42 8 3 6 4 3 5 2 0 49 3 6
7 |LUCAS ROCHELEAU 48 8 10 DQ 11 0 5 8 0 0 48
8 |LIVNISKER 27 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 0 0 48 9 12
9 | MATTEO RIGAMONTE 47 5 3 6 3 6 5 6 11 2 0 45 0
10 |JUDEBURRILL 33 5 4 9 3 2 2 3 3 2 0 45 8 6
11 | MICHAEL MALLINSON 46 8 6 4 6 8 4 6 2 2 0 a4
12 |OLIVIA MARCANTONIO 42 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 5 0 0 42
13 | MATTHEW ROCHLEAU 38 2 7 8 8 1 4 8 0 4 42
14 |CAMERON TZOUNTZOURIS| 41 11 2 11 1 4 6 3 2 1 0 40
15 | MONTANA LISCUM 33 2 2 5 8 3 5 4 4 0 0 39 4
16 |HAIDER MALKK 21 0 3 2 4 2 5 3 2 0 0 31 4
17 | GENESIS BRATHWAITE 31 3 6 5 4 9 1 1 1 0 30
18 | CARTER BAZ 23 3 5 1 0 4 10 0 6 29
19 |ARONSzABO 27 2 10 10 5 0 0 27
20 | MARCUS LEPREVOST-G 18 4 4 4 3 1 0 7 27 2
21 | BRAYDEN BELLIVEAU 25 4 1 3 3 3 4 4 0 0 27 0 2
22 |KENDON GIBSON 14 6 8 0 10 24
23 |JAYDEN MEDEIROS 14 1 5 5 0 1 0 0 14 0
24 | MAYA SOBANKSI 12 2 1 1 2 0 2 > I o 0 12
25 | KARIM AHADLI 11 11 0 0 11
26 | VINCENT LAVOIE 11 4 3 4 0 0 11
27 | LEON MEMEDOVSKI 6 2 0 4 0 0 6
28 | ELIZABETH YIN 5 1 4 0 0 5
29  |TABO LAW 0 0 0 5 5

MAKE-UP | LUCAS STANISCI 9 1 11

MAKE-UP | OLIVIA DONAHUE 4

MAKE-UP |JASON THOMPSON 10

MAKE-UP |KAZIM ASHADALI 4 2

MAKE-UP | MAX FOLLETT 2 0

MAKE-UP | CESAR RIVAS 0

MAKE-UP | MASON MUNNIK 6 8

MAKE-UP | MAX DRAKUL 5 6 11




MAKE-UP

SIENNA HADAD

MAKE-UP

OLIVER HOWES

MAKE-UP

BLAKE PINSKA

MAKE-UP

JACOB BHAMANI

MAKE-UP

JEREMIAH SLATER

MAKE-UP

ONUR SORAN

MAKE-UP

WESLEY DAVISON

MAKE-UP

OLIVER POREBSKI

MAKE-UP

ASHER BERWICK

MAKE-UP

AARON KANA.

MAKE-UP

NATHAN KRYUKOV

MAKE-UP

FRASER CROWLEY

MAKE-UP

OLIVER CROWLEY

MAKE-UP

JOSEPH PULLANO

MAKE-UP

JEREMY KIRK
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MAKE-UP

JAKE COLDWELL

MAKE-UP

ROMAN ARANI

MAKE-UP

MATTEO FRASCA

MAKE-UP

SPENCER LEE

MAKE-UP

BERNARDO ALVES

MAKE-UP

BLAKE CAMPBELL

MAKE-UP

JACOB UNDERHILL

MAKE-UP

MATT CHEN

MAKE-UP

LUCA POSSIK

MAKE-UP

MATTEO TRAVERSO

MAKE-UP

MAKSIM KORDIUK

MAKE-UP

JESSICA BIRTLES

MAKE-UP

LOGAN NORTHWOOD
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MAKE-UP

GEORGIO PINELIS

[
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MAKE-UP

ASHLEY MCLACHLAN

Class:

ADULT

28-May

11-Jun

25-Jun

09-Jul

23-Jul

30-Jul

20-Aug

03-Sep

17-Sep

01-Oct

Position

Entrant

Total

R1

1

RYAN MANZA

33

11

DANIEL BOHONOS

100

11

R2

11

R3
11
11

CAMERON SMITH

86

11

11

HUGO CARDOSO

65

11

b |lw|N

LUKAS ZAPATA

67

11

11

R4

11

R5
11

R6

11

R7

11

R8

11

R9

R10

11

POINTS
DROPPED

MAKE UP
POINTS

TOTAL

SEMI

FINAL

15-Oct

21-Oct

0

109

15

15

14

102

12

11

11

11

10

11

8

8

96

12

11

94

11

12
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92

15

10




85

14

81

10

74

12

69

69

15

67

64

63

61

54
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53

52

50
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48

48

47

10

45

45

44

43

40

38

37

35

6  [piERPAOLO PETRUCCI 54 5 10 8

7 | GEOFF cLARK 50 7
8 [RYAN MCGARRY 49 6

9 [coLtonTiLL 66 10

10 | ALEXANDER STAGNO 48 1

11 [KRISTIAN PANCEVSKI 68 6

12 [JOE MARCANTONIO 68 11

13 [STEVE MALLINSON 69 8

14 [Lucas DEBELLIS 54 8 8 |
15  |KEVIN BRATHWAITE 58 6 9 |
16  [RONALD CHU 51 8

17 |BRYAN MARTINHO 50 3 5

18 |DAVID FELSHIN 48 11 4

19  |TONY MARCANTONIO 48 3 4

20  |BAILEYHIGGINS 43 8 6

21 |JAMIE CARTWRIGHT 31 3 6

22 |JASON FERNANDES 38 5 3

23 |CONRAD BALBINOT 30 4

24 |MATIAS HA 36 2 5

25 | MATTHEW SMEDLEY 2 | 4

26 |JOHNATHAN TAN 40 3 6

27 | AUSTIN MCREADIE 28 2 4

28 |RAYMOND JIANG 31 1

29 |SCOTT YOSHIKUNI 35 4

30 [STEVENODWELL 23 0
31 |HAMED KARIMIAN 31 6

32 |RALPH SOBANKSI 31 4
33 |JORDAN coLLINGwooD | 22 4

34 |VINCE COCOROCCHIO 30 1

35 |JORDANO VIRGILLIO 25 4

36 |VITO CURALLI 28 8

37 |IVANJIANG 19 4

38 |LEVENTE SZABO 26 5

39 |RIAN MALIK 23

40  [JUSTIN SCHEMBRI 21 11

41 |HELDER FRIZADO 6 6

42 |coLiN PAUL 19

43 |DAAWOUD ABDUS 15
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33

31

31

31

30

30

28

28

26

26

25

23

22
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44 SAM BARRETT 16 0 3 19
45 FILIP FACHMI 13 0 6 19
46 MASAYUKI SUZUKI 18 0 0 18
47 NICHOLAS MANZONE 11 0 2 18
48 JOSHUA TAN 13 0 4 17
49 BRIAN STEWIEN 16 0 0 16
50 SIMON DURAN 16 0 0 16
51 SILVIO SPANO 15 0 0 15
52 ADRIN SHOJAIE 14 0 0 14
53 MARK SEWARD 6 0 6 14
54 TANYA GIANELLI 11 0 2 13
55 NELSON FRIZADO 8 8 0 2 10
56 SAMUEL SOUSA 9 4 0 0 9
57 DENIS BURKOV 8 3 0 0 8
58 COLIN CRATE 7 1 0 0 7
59 WILLIAM COLWELL 6 2 0 0 6
60 DHRUV JANMEJA 6 0 0 0 6
61 MERSAD KATEBI 5 5 0 0 5
62 NINO CUZZUPE 5 0 0 0 5
63 ESHAAN GHATE 4 4 0 0 4
64 SHAUZ HAIDERALI 2 2 0 0 2
65 THOMAS CAMPEAN 2 2 0 0 2
66 ANOOP BHOLA 2 2 0 0 2
67 MICHAEL ENRIGHT 2 1 0 0 2
68 ASHER AZHAR 2 0 0 0 2
69 HELDER SANTOS 1 0 0 0 1
70 FURQUAN PATEL 1 0 0 0 1
71 JEREMY DREIDGER 0 0 0 0 0
72 PARAS RAJ 0 0 0 0 0
73 AMAR SINGH 0 0 0 0 0
74 DYLAN DREIDGER 0 0 0 0 0
75 JAMES CRATE 0 0 0 0 0

MAKE-UP [JAMAAL DEEN 8

MAKE-UP [RUSHIL NAGARSHETH

MAKE-UP [LUIS MONROY 2

MAKE-UP | DANIEL MONROY 11




MAKE-UP

PAUL CHAI

MAKE-UP

DANA HOWES

MAKE-UP

DWIJ ARNEJIA

MAKE-UP

DIANNE HADAD

MAKE-UP

NICHOLAS CASAIS

MAKE-UP

KVITKA VLADYSLAV

MAKE-UP

SULTAN SADAQAT

MAKE-UP

EDWARD PHILIP

MAKE-UP

MEHUL MAMIDWAR

MAKE-UP

NATHAN MCLACHLAN

MAKE-UP

EUGENE SAVILOV

MAKE-UP

ADAM SOBKOWSKI

MAKE-UP

JOSEHADAD
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MAKE-UP

ERIC EMMENEGGER

MAKE-UP

JONAH FLORES

MAKE-UP

ALFREDO XUE

MAKE-UP

RAUL CURIEL

MAKE-UP

MAURO DE LIBERATO

MAKE-UP

KAROLINA MIGON

MAKE-UP

BERKAN AKPINAR

MAKE-UP

ANDREW WONG

MAKE-UP

DANIEL ASADI

MAKE-UP

JASMINE WU
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MAKE-UP

NICOLAS MARCHILDON

v
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MAKE-UP

DANIEL WING

[
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MAKE-UP

PHANAT CHAN

MAKE-UP

JACOB MCKENNEY

MAKE-UP

KVITKA VLADYSLV

MAKE-UP

PHILLIP CHENG

MAKE-UP

MASAYUKI SUZKI

MAKE-UP

RAVI YERRAMILLI

MAKE-UP

AMERALI MALEKGHASEMI

MAKE-UP

DAMIANO SISERA

MAKE-UP

AMER MOHAMMED

11

MAKE-UP

DOUGLAS THOMPSON
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MAKE-UP

VINCENT DYSANGCO

MAKE-UP

ROD DUARTE

MAKE-UP

HENRY LEUNG

MAKE-UP

ALOK CHITNIS

MAKE-UP

AMIR SABBAH

MAKE-UP

SINA RAHIMI

MAKE-UP

TUDOR BARCAN

MAKE-UP

JARED FREEDMAN

MAKE-UP

MEHRSHAD GD

MAKE-UP

TONY KIM
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MAKE-UP

RYAN CHISHOLM

10

MAKE-UP

ADIE NAAG

MAKE-UP

NICHOLAS PILOLLA

MAKE-UP

EARLE BUNAO

MAKE-UP

CHRIS MUNNIK

MAKE-UP

ANDREA CALINI

MAKE-UP

VANYA DRAKUL
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MAKE-UP

MICHELLE PILLING

MAKE-UP

NEELI KAKAL

MAKE-UP

IRQAM ANSARI

MAKE-UP

SLOBODAN CIRIC

MAKE-UP

ABHISHEK KULKARNI

MAKE-UP

MUSTAFA FAZAL

MAKE-UP

GARY DEROUSIE
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MAKE-UP

JAVIER VERA-REYES

MAKE-UP

KEITH LEE

MAKE-UP

MAX DE SOUZA

MAKE-UP

NISHANT GOHLAN

MAKE-UP

AADIL QASSIM

MAKE-UP

DEONIC LEE

MAKE-UP

JOHN PALERMO

MAKE-UP

DAUREN AKCHULAKOV

MAKE-UP

JUAN VERA

MAKE-UP

MIGUEL ALVES

MAKE-UP

FABIO ALVES
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MAKE-UP

LEX LEUTHEL

MAKE-UP

JOHN SARINO

MAKE-UP

DOMENIC LARIZZA

MAKE-UP

DARIO ALVES

MAKE-UP

FERNANDO ALVES
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MAKE-UP

CORENTIN BESSE

MAKE-UP

ARNAUD BESSE

MAKE-UP

EDIE WONG

MAKE-UP

DHRUV JANMEIA

MAKE-UP

PABLO GUTIERREZ

MAKE-UP

ANDREW PAJOT

MAKE-UP

DALTON HENRY

MAKE-UP

JIM REID

MAKE-UP

BILL HARNUM

MAKE-UP

MERVYN ADAMS

MAKE-UP

MICHAEL DAVIDSON

MAKE-UP

ASHAR AZHAR
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MAKE-UP

AUSTIN BIRTLES

MAKE-UP

ADVAIT RATHOD

MAKE-UP

SAM ESFAHANI

MAKE-UP

NICK SAITO
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MAKE-UP

NANCY NANOS

MAKE-UP

NEDU ROBERT

MAKE-UP

JONATHAN RASCHI
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MAKE-UP

JOE MANZOLI

MAKE-UP

EDDIE YEUNG

MAKE-UP

MOHAMMADALI SOLEIMAN

MAKE-UP

ERIC TANG

11

MAKE-UP

JESSCA MOODY

MAKE-UP

BRENDON STRETCH

MAKE-UP

DANIEL LOPEZ

MAKE-UP

STAN WANG

MAKE-UP

MICHAEL PULLANO

MAKE-UP

TOM BOLDT

MAKE-UP

ERIC LEE




MAKE-UP

JAY TAYLOR

MAKE-UP

MATT DAVIDSON

MAKE-UP

MICHELLE SALES

MAKE-UP

TOLU FAYODA

MAKE-UP

JASON CROWLEY
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MAKE-UP

ALDORINO DIFEBO
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[EEY

MAKE-UP

DOUG MEADOW

MAKE-UP

ALESSIO DIFEBO

MAKE-UP

BENJAMIN MOODY

MAKE-UP

ALEX NANOS

MAKE-UP

CHRIS RITVO
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